
WEEK STARTS ENDS COURSE HOLES FORMAT

WEEK 1 Mon- Nov. 30 to Sat- Dec. 05 KUALA LUMPUR BACK NINE BETTER-BALL

WEEK 2 Mon- Dec. 07 to Sat- Dec. 12 CASTLE PINES FRONT NINE BETTER-BALL

WEEK 3 Mon- Dec. 14 to Sat- Dec. 19 CASTLE PINES BACK NINE BETTER-BALL

WEEK 4 Mon- Dec. 21 to Sat- Dec. 26 BOUNTIFUL GOLF CLUB 12 HOLES CAPTAIN&MATE

WEEK 5 Mon- Dec. 28 to Sat- Jan. 02 KIAWAH ISLAND - OCEAN COURSE 12 HOLES CAPTAIN&MATE

WEEK 6 Mon- Jan. 04 to Sat- Jan. 09 HOKULIA FRONT NINE STABLEFORD

WEEK 7 Mon- Jan. 11 to Sat- Jan. 16 HOKULIA BACK NINE SKINS (GROSS)

WEEK 8 Mon- Jan. 18 to Sat- Jan. 23 SPANISH BAY FRONT NINE SKINS (NET)

WEEK 9 Mon- Jan. 25 to Sat- Jan. 30 SPANISH BAY BACK NINE BETTER-BALL

WEEK 10 Mon- Feb. 01 to Sat- Feb. 06 BANDON DUNES 12 HOLES CAPTAIN&MATE

WEEK 11 Mon- Feb. 08 to Sat- Feb. 13 PEBBLE BEACH FRONT NINE BETTER-BALL

WEEK 12 Mon- Feb. 15 to Sat- Feb. 20 PEBBLE BEACH BACK NINE BETTER-BALL

WEEK 13 Mon- Feb. 22 to Sat- Feb. 27 SPYGLASS 12 HOLES CAPTAIN&MATE

WEEK 14 Mon- Mar. 01 to Sat- Mar. 06 BAY HILL FRONT NINE STABLEFORD (Combined)

WEEK 15 Mon- Mar. 08 to Sat- Mar. 13 PGA NATIONAL FRONT NINE BETTER-BALL

WEEK 16 Mon- Mar. 15 to Sat- Mar. 20 PINEHURST #2 BACK NINE BEAT THE PRO

Mon- Mar. 22 to Sat- Mar. 27 CLOSED

PLAYOFF Mon- Mar. 29 to Sat- Apr. 03 PLAYOFFS BETTER-BALL

PLAYOFF Mon- Apr. 05 to Sat- Apr. 10 PLAYOFFS BETTER-BALL

2020-2021 ELECTRIC CITY INDOOR GOLF TOUR SCHEDULE

CALL (570) 207-6777

TO BOOK YOUR TEE TIMES

WWW.SCRANTONGOLFCENTER.COM

CENTERCLUB.GOLF


